
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MONTH: MAY 2025 

THEME: Bloom with purpose – “What you plant now, you will harvest later.” – OG Mandino 

    

Note: Summer Break for classes Nursery to VIII will commence on Monday, 2 June 2025. The school will 

reopen after the break on Monday, 14 July 2025. 

  

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

1/5/2025 Thu 

Labour Day Celebration 

From Farm to Factory(Activity) 

Assembly: The Unsung Heroes of Our Society 

Meditation 

Community Club 

KG 

IV Bose 

VI To XII 

2/5/2025 Fri 

Assembly-Helping Hands - We work together 

Assembly: Time is Precious- Skit  

Assembly: From Dreaming to Doing 

KG To II 

IV Raman  

XI Emerald 

3/5/2025 Sat Veer Kesari Chand Shaheed Diwas Holiday 

5/5/2025 Mon Class Test-Comp/S. Studies/5th Optional I To XII 

6/5/2025 Tues 
Assembly: Say No to Bullying- Role Play 

Assembly: The Art of Gratitude 

IV Kalam 

XI Ruby 

7/5/2025 Wed Meditation I To V 

8/5/2025 Thu 

Meditation  

World Red Cross Day 

IIMUN Session 

VI To XII 

Health & Wellness Club 

IX To XII(MUN Club) 

9/5/2025 Fri Mother's Day Activity Nursery To XII 

10/5/2025 Sat Orientation Day (New Parents) Nur To IX & XI 

12/5/2025 Mon Budh Purnima Holiday 

13/5/2025 Tues May Assessment /PT-I Commences LKG To XII 

21/5/2025 Wed May Assessment /PT-I Concludes LKG To XII 

23/5/2025 Fri Shrestha – Voice Craft (English) 

Cultural Committee & 

English Dept. 

VI To XII 

24/5/2025 Sat 

 

Shrestha – Voice Craft (English) 

English Recitation Competition 

 

Cultural Committee & 

English Dept. 

I To V 

KG 

26/5/2025 Mon 

Splash Pool Party 

Ved Prakash Memorial 

Inter-School Badminton, Chess & Tennis Championship 

KG 

III To XII 

PHE Dept. 

27/5/2025 Tues 

Assembly: Integrity: Doing Right When No One’s Watching 

Splash Pool Party 

Ved Prakash Memorial 

Inter-School Badminton, Chess & Tennis Championship 

XI Sapphire 

I 

III To XII 

PHE Dept. 

28/5/2025 Wed 

Meditation 

Ved Prakash Memorial 

Inter-School Badminton, Chess & Tennis Championship 

I To V 

III To XII 

PHE Dept. 

29/5/2025 Thu 

Shapes and Colours Activity 

Assembly: Be Safe Be Smart- Road Safety Rules 

Meditation 

KG 

III Bose 

VI To XII 

30/5/2025 Fri 

Assembly: Time Management: Mastering the Clock 

Holiday Homework Distribution 

XI Topaz 

Nur To VIII 

Class Teachers 

31/5/2025 Sat 
PTM & Result Distribution of PT-1 

Musical Divine & Art Display 

Nur To XII 

Music Dept. & Art Dept. 



 
 

 

 

 

MONTH: JUNE 2025 

THEME: New Horizons Await – “Future belongs to those who believe in the beauty of their 

dreams.” – Eleanor Roosevelt 
 

DATE Day TITLE Incharge 

2/6/2025 Mon 
Faculty Development Programme Commences 

Extra Class Commences 

FDP Incharge 

IX to XII 

5/6/2025 Thu World Environment Day Eco Club 

7/6/2025 Sat Eid-al-Adha Holiday 

10/6/2025 Tues 
Extra Class Concludes 

Faculty Development Programme Concludes 

IX to XII 

FDP Incharge 

11/6/2025 Wed Summer Break Commences IX To XII 

21/6/2025 Sat International Yoga Day Yoga Dept. 
 

Note: School will reopen after Summer Break on Monday, 14 July 2025, for classes IX to XII. 
 

 


